



BETWEEN: RoseWood Resort (2016) Ltd.

please print	please print
Cell ()	
Email	
Mailing Address	
Postal Code	Home ()
(Hereinafter referred to as the 'Registered Guest')	
Each Registered Guest does hereby acknowledge that:  1. the terms of this contract apply to all dates between Oct 16, 2019 - Oct 15, 2020  2. he/she is responsible for being familiar with the Terms/Conditions of the park, and agrees to adhere to them at all times  3. he/she agrees to lease site	
RoseWood Resort (2016) Ltd.	Date
Registered Guest	Date
Registered Guest	Date